
Sala 1.0                                             SPOGLIATOIO 1.1 

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

10.00 10.00 - 11.00 
Ginnastica Dolce 

Del Mattino

10.00 - 10.45 
Danzatricità 

0-12 Mesi10.30

11.00 11.00 - 11.45 
Danzatricità 

12-36 Mesi

16.15 16.15 - 17.00 
Pre Primary

16.15 - 17.00 
Hip Hop Babies 

3-6 Anni

16.15 - 17.00 
Hip Hop Babies 

3-6 Anni16.30

17.00 17.00 - 18.00 
Primary

17.00 - 18.00 
Hip Hop Kids 

The Freshers

17.00 - 18.00 
Hip Hop Junior 

The Smarties

17.00 - 18.00 
Hip Hop Kids 

The Freshers17.30

18.00 18.00 - 19.00 
Classico 
Grade 1

18.00 - 19.00 
Hip Hop Teen 

The Groovers

18.00 - 19.00 
Hip Hop Teen Base 

The Scratchers

18.00 - 19.00 
Hip Hop Teen 

The Groovers18.30

19.00 19.00 - 20.00 
Classico 
Grade 4

19.00 - 20.00 
Pole Dance 

Base19.30

20.00 20.00 - 21.00 
Classico Adulti 

Base
20.00 - 21.30 

Modern Intermedio

20.00 - 21.00 
Hip Hop Adulti Base 

Nevertoolate

20.00 - 21.00 
Heels 2

20.00 - 21.00 
Pole Dance 

Intermedio20.30

21.00
21.00 - 22.30 

Hip Hop Intermedio 
The Absolute

21.00 - 22.30 
Hip Hop Intermedio 

The Absolute

21.00 - 22.30 
Hip Hop Avanzato 

The Sbrenghers
21.30

22.00

22.30



Sala 2.0                                             SPOGLIATOIO 2.1 

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

14.30
14.30 - 16.30 
Classico 
Grade 4

15.30

16.00

16.30 16.30 - 17.15 
Pre Primary17.00 17.00 - 18.00 

Hip Hop Junior 
The Smarties

17.00 - 18.00 
Modern Kids

17.00 - 18.00 
Modern Kids17.30 17.15 - 18.15 

Primary18.00 18.00 - 19.00 
Hip Hop Teen Base 

The Scratchers

18.00 - 19.00 
Modern Teen

18.00 - 19.00 
Body Flying 

Ginnastica sulle amache

18.00 - 19.00 
Modern Teen18.30 18.15 - 19.15 

Classico 
Grade 119.00 19.00 - 20.00 

Modern Adulti Base
19.00 - 20.00 

Pilates
19.00 - 20.00 
Body Flying 

Ginnastica sulle amache

19.00 - 20.00 
Yoga19.30

19.30 - 21.00 
Classico Adulti 

Intermedio
20.00 20.00 - 21.00 

Heels 1
20.00 - 21.00 

House
20.00 - 21.00 

Hip Hop Adulti Base 
Never3late

20.00 - 21.30 
Modern Intermedio20.30

21.00
21.00 - 22.30 

Modern Avanzato
21.00 - 22.30 

Hip Hop Avanzato 
The Sbrenghers

21.00 - 22.30 
Modern Avanzato21.30

22.00

22.30



Sala YOGA                                             

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN

16.15

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00 20.00 - 21.00 (esterna) 
Yoga

20.00 - 21.00 (esterna) 
Yin Yoga19.30

20.00

20.30

21.00

21.30

22.00

22.30


